
Pennsbury Showcase 
Manager's Name Biz Keeny Rock Gold Waye 18U Keeny 

 
Manager's Address 151 Lark Drive 

Manager's City, State, Zip Holland, PA 18966 

Manager's Phone (267)566-0394 Website: https://www.xtremedimensionsinc.com/ 
Manager's e-mail bizbhs@aol.com Team Colors:  Blue and Vegas Gold 
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City/State Player’s Phone Player’s Email 

7 Morgan Kocher 2025 L/L OF/1B Y N/A 3.9 Warminster PA (267)961-8453 morgan12307@icloud.com 
15 Brooke Taylor 2026 R/R P/2B N N/A 3.8 Hartsville, PA (267)981-6185 brooketaylor2026@gmail.com 
10 Camryn Lee 2026 R/R SS/2B N N/A 3.7 Jamison, PA (215)630-5604 camrynlee105@gmail.com 
5 Harper Blythe Campbell 2026 R/R CF/OF N N/A 4.3 State College, PA (814)810-0243  harperblythe115@gmail.com 
3 Lilly Rynearson 2026 R/R 1B/OF N N/A 4.0 Stockton, NJ (908)323-0285 lrynearson3@icloud.com 
2 Olivia Schlindwein 2026 R/L/S OF/P N N/A 4.0 Newtown, PA (215)858-8845 olivia.schlindwein2@gmail.com 

22 Tallie Smink 2026 R/R 3B/1B N N/A 3.9 North Wales, PA  (267) 421-4806 talliesmink2026@gmail.com 
1 Tania Tippens 2026 R/R SS/OF N N/A 3.9 Bear, DE (302)312-0052 Taniatippens2026@gmail.com 
27 Taylor Aycock 2026 R/R P/OF N N/A 3.9 Frenchtown, NJ (908)500-6527 taylor.aycock2026@gmail.com 
17 Zoe Hornstein 2026 R/L/S OF/2B N N/A 3.6 Newtown, PA (484)844-4313 zoehornstein@gmail.com 
26 Brynn Barcavage 2027 L/R 1B/OF N N/A 4.0 Kulpmont, PA (570)898-1675 brynnbarcavage26@gmail.com 
29 Keira Im 2027 R/R C/3B N N/A 4.6 Chalfont, PA (267)221-3577 keiraim2027@gmail.com 
25 Lexi Smalley 2027 R/R C/OF N N/A 4.0 Tioga, PA (570)418-3700 lsmalley@yahoo.com 
4 Maddie Motley 2027 R/R P/1B/3B N N/A 3.5 Chalfont, PA (267)637-5477 maddiemotley2027@gmail.com 
9 Madylinn Grindstaff 2027 R/R MI/U N N/A 4.7 Shamokin, PA (272)241-0300 mgrandstaff8@gmail.com 
6 Olivia Gee 2027 R P/OD N N/A N/A Tiago, PA (570)418-5023 OliviaGee2027@gmail.com 
21 Lillianna Walters 2028 R/L/S MI/OF N N/A N/A Churchville, PA (267)980-0916 lilliannawalt21@gmail.com 
 


